PERIODIC ESTIMATE FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

HCC Project # H19041 Purchase Order #

Name of Project:
Weisenberger Road Improvements
New Reconstruction and Overlay of Weisenberger Rd.

Location of Project;
Madison County at Highway 51

Periodic Estimate No. 3

Period 8/1/19 - 8/42/19

Name and Address of Owner:

Madison County Board of Supervisors
C/O

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

101 Webster Circle

Suite 101
Madison, MS 39110
Attn: Brad Engels

Name and Address of Contractor:

Hemphill Construction Company, Inc.
P.O. Drawer 879
Florence, MS 39073

Schedule of Contract Change Orders

(List every change order issued to date of this request even if no work has been done under one or more such orders.}

Additions to | Deduclions from
Contract Price | Contract Price
Contract Change as Shown on as Shown on
Order Change Order | Change Order
No. (1) Date (2) Description (3) (4)
Totals $0.00 $0.00

Analysis of Adjusted Contract Amount

(a) Original Contract Amaouint

(b) Plus: Additions Scheduled in Column 4 Above
(c) Less: Deductions Scheduled in Column 5 Above

$1,467,752.50
$0.00
$0.00

(d) Adjusted Contract Amount to Date

$1,467,752.50

Analysis of Work Performed to Date

Cost of Original Contract Work Performed to Date

$1,296,962.97

(a)

(b) Extra Work Performed to Date by Change Order $0.00
(c) Total Cost of Work Performed to Date $1,296,962.97
(d) Add: Materials Stored at Close of Period $0.00
(e) Subtotal of (¢ } and (d) $1,296,962.97
{f) Less: Retainage (CD) $0.00
(9) Subtotal of (e ) and (f) $1,296,962.97
(h) Less: Amount of Previous Estimates $567,207.62
(i Amount Due This Estimate $739,755.35

Note: Actual 5% retainage is $32,424.07. A CD has been placed in lieu of retainage in the amount of $37,000.00.

Certificate of Contractor

According to the best of my knowledge and belief, | cerlify
that all items and amounts shown in this Periodic
Estimate for Partial Payment are correct; that all work has
been performed and /or duly authorized deviations,
substitutions, alterations and/or additions; that the
foregoing is a true and correct statement of the Contract
account up to and including the last day of the period
covered by the Periodic Estimate; and that no part of the
"Amount Due This Estimate” has been received.

HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

(Contractor)
By: W/ﬁ‘\

Title: V.'cg'l?%s;‘dzn({
Date: _ A /1\ /19

Recommendation of Engineer / Owner

This Periodic Estimate for Partial Payment covers all pay item work

performed by the contractor through the estimate period stated

hereon. The undersigned recommends payment of the amount on
line (i) above subject to the provisions of the Contract Documents
covering the repair or replacement of all defective work, if any, that
may be discovered prior to final payment or expiration of the general

guaranty period.

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
(Engineer)

By: %_J

Recommended Amouni: f—f%ﬁi 158,35

Date: q{ l?-«f”ﬂ L

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

(Owner)

By:

Recommended Amount:

Date:




-

<&

TIIHJINGH

|%ooo0r ooosz'ezs %000 0008 0008 0008 000 000 00'0 00052'€eS 00°SS1S SNOL 00sk Buiara “(wwg g LW) reydsy an 1oH 1-a€ors
wIHE OD'EEE1eS %6BEL 02'990'29% 02'990°298 0008 EEES EEENY 00°0 00'000'8S 000FLS SNOL 0009 (WWLYUW) Weudsy IN10H  EY€00-S
%iGET  BOTCO0ES L] 26'LL¥'55% 26°L21°558 000 ¥0'ISY YO'L5y a0 00'001'985 00E2LS SNOL 0002 (WwgZW) ‘Heudsy XINIOH  2-9€0r-S
ST COSLLIS- %¥8' 204 00622'vas$ 0062298 0008 ozThiS 0zhIS 000 00'005'298 00's2LS SNOL 0005 (15°126 = 11'622 + LE £ - +'862) (WwgB)LW} WeudsYIoH 1908
®FI- 05b2'es- %8211 05°620's5$ 05 ¥BL'2kS 00°0V8'ZLS 99'EEL 9r 295 oTHLL 00'05L'8¥S 00528 NOL 0052 (019 2215) 2U0)S paysrUD a+0ES
%0000L  0D'005'8ES %000 0008 0005 0005 00°0 0o “o00 00°005'8ES 000:% AD 0055 (0 dnaig 'g sserD) ‘(W3) PUsiR senues v-b0e-§
%I TL 000KES- %ZZ TTH 00'025'€S 00'082'kS 000r228 o0ovy 00091 00082 0008228 008 Ol oo 0Z'SAMBM,  Y-LE2S
%L 000OLES %b9 09 00002'sS o008 00°00£'58 ooszy'L 0o 00°52v'L 000068 00ve Eil 005€'2 2ousy g Aeodwsl  y£E2S
wGLL  0TLLS %0b Z2 O ZDES 0008 01°2088 002t 000 00Zil DOOSE'LS ores AS 0005 (E$'0-12°0 SOV)A 2dA)) Uonezyqels JUGed SXEI0D 242625
%H'SZ 290EL1S %E YL SE610'CS 99529'e$ 25€8E'1S €0'658't L62HEL 2Uols 0005298 orezs -AS 0005’2 AA-UON (A 3dKL) suge Lv2€28
%006L  00SLKe %0018 002821 0028218 00'08 29t 231 000 0000228 " oooor'is A2 02 4o PaREd 1B 0UCD USWR? PUBIOY V6228
®009F  00'0L07%- %0091 000£5°98 000598 0008 o'} o'l 000 000058 00'005't$ v o'k BupassaipiH 9225106
%000 0008 %0000L 00°000's$ 00'000'53 0008 00°000't 000001 we 00'000'5$ 00ss AS 0'000°L Buppog plog v9zes
%ECIS  EALOLMS %9 LY Lers'ls LVBbS'IS 0008 80611 60641 000 00052'e$ el AD 0052 uoreAeox3 ampruls V9025
WECERL-  00°005'CS- %EEEIT 0D 005’88 0000588 0008 00’058 00058 000 00'D00'ES 00'0Ls AS oo Gupesg aug £02-s
%000 0z08 %0000} 08 666'ES 0003 08'666'€S 66661 Q00 66664 00000 S 00'028 AQ 0002 (W4} uoeaeaxy ss20x3 H+£02-S
HEYTI-  00'92E'ZNS- %S9l 00'928'068 0v 0Ly 228 09211698 09'£20'E 89€16 e 00°'000'828 00'0ES AD 00082 (51-8 sse0)(3W4) leuzie movog 3€02S
HEFSE DY HEES %SV 0982218 0003 0982418 98'ZLL 000 sgell 00'000'5$ o0'0Ls A2 0005 (i) woneat=ies payesepuUn Y-£02-S
%954 05828 %bb'26 05 99b'eS 0g'9gr’es 0008 99'BEL 9gecl 00’0 00°05L°6S 00'528 AS 005t AermaauQ 2jpouod JO jlerowy a-202-s
%OZE 00bris %0596 00'95E'YS 0095¢8'S 0005 00zre 002vZ 00’0 00'005'08 [E:TH E}l 005z 3did o leaowiay  Z-2-2025
w05 00'5E1S" %09°€0} 00'568'eS 00°'565% 00°082'e$ 05'88€ 0565 0062€ 00052'$ 000IS Eal OSLE 30NO PUE G JIEYdSY/RRI0U0D O fRACWSY  1-D-202S
%ouo 0008 %00°001 00°000'0LS 0008 00°000°0L$ %00°004 %00°0 %00'001 00°000'048 00°000°0LS &1 ot 1IEMPERH }0 [eAoway v-202°S
%000 0008 %00°004 00°000°05$ 0008 00°000°05$ %00°001 %000 %0000L | 00000038 00'000'058 s oL 6ujaqruo pue Buues|y ¥-102-S
%000 0008 %00°001 00°000'002% 0008 00'000'0025 %00°001 %00°0 %0000+ 00'000'002$ 00'000'002% s1 oL uoneziqon v-002-S
IINA3HOS alg
| GWiostn oM pmsjowosun | so[amion ) [CDY el Sieq 03 Popag Tnuend | o0 maL T wn g WOl jo UoRgyEEea oN Wl
% 103500 % i=og waing snovald Apuend sy sewnsy Jad 1509
Agueng snopsesd
610z 'L} 12quiajdeg gy T 60z 'psnbay B : 'ON 9)ewns3 d1poLad

€206€ SIW ‘TONTHOT
6.8 ¥IMVYA "O'd

“ONI "ANVJINOD NOLLONYLSNOD TIIHJIWIH
JO19BRUOD J0 SSAIPPY PUE e

15 &

1H 18 Ajunoy uosip

peoy 13B1aquasiop 16 ABlJSAD PUEB UORINIISUOIDY MaN

duif peoy 195,

03f0Id JO LONedoT] pue sweN



%Ll E£5°68L'0LIS %9E°88 |£6°296°962'L$ SE'SSL'6ELS 29°20Z'255% %9E"88 %0t05 %96°LE  |05°TSL'LV'LS

[%VGLE  ESGELOLIS | Ro9cwd | L629606C) § SresL6el S 9WTLss 5 Woren %0V 05 %96 L8 o.m.mm.mw.ﬂmlﬂ

%0000L  0000ZES %000 o008 000s 0005 000 000 000 00°002'€S 00°08%
%0000l 000628 %000 0008 0008 0008 000 oo’ 000 o0'0ses 00
WOTEL  0DOZELS %08'5¢ 0008928 00'089'28 00'08 00892 00892 0000 00000018 000018
®ODOL  0O0STLS %000 0008 00'0s 0008 a0 000 000 0005218 o0°0Ls
ROO00L  COOSKS %000 0008 0008 0008 000 000 000 00'05v8 00018
wOUO0L  0OGZLIS %000 0008 0005 oo'os 000 000 000 0052218 06'03
%0000 0OUGHOS %000 o008 0008 00'os oo 000 000 00'6va8 s1'zs
%0000 OODISYS %000 00'08 0008 00°0S oo w0 000 00018'S sa'18
%O000L  00'SICES %000 co'os 00°0% 00°0% 00'0 000 000 00'CLE'ES se1s
%OU00L  00520'Z8 %000 o0'os 0003 0008 000 000 000 00'520'28 SE'LS
wOOOOL  0STHO'TS %000 0008 00°08 oo'os ooo 000 000 05°2r0'28 8]
#OU0 oo'os %00°001 00'000'684$ 00081 L115 00°026°148 %00°00L %0029 %00'8¢ 00'000'6815 000005813
WEEOE  STHLONS %L9°6¢ SL00L 1S -7 TRt 00'08 56’ 565 000 00'5LL'28 00581
®OTI- 062089 %0421t 05208'28 05208'28 0003 Zvee e 000 00'005'28 005218
wals  oosziie- %OLE0L 00'050'LES 00'050'1€8 0003 00'069 00'089 000 00'526'628 00stS
NSUGr  0L9ZZUS- %8gGrL ol'9z6'zes 01'9L6'728 0005 w82 z@8LZ 000 00'052°61$ 00°501$
%EERS  SLO0E'6S BILIE SBEL'VS [ 05'864'vS 3 £0D [\ 00'005'€18 [
%00ZL  000ZC'LS %0083 00'089'6S 00°089'68 0008 00'9LL 00521 000 00'000°11$ 00658
%0001 0009ES %0006 00'0v2'eS 00 0b2'S 0008 002zL L 000 00009'68 o0'sYs
%000 0008 %00°004 00'000°513 00'000°1S 0008 o0t 00t 000 00'000'51$ 00'000'51S
%000 0008 %00°001 00'008°263 00008268 0005 00ve 009 000 00'008'26% 0005518
%000l 000268 %00°06 00'08°28 00'088'2S 0008 00098 00098 000 00'002'cS 0083
WESYZ  0G990°CS %Ly'SL OSEEY'ES 05 EEvEs 0008 vELLE vELE 000 00005218 00'szs
2T 0TEZ6'RLS %97 L8 09'0£0°2928 09°€6L'0P1S 0z LZ'9zIS 65'622' BzELLL LE2S0'L | 00°000°90ES 00°0218

AS
SNOL

E
N
Ell
41

Eh

a4
AS

A

Eb]

Enl

AS
SNOL

ooy
005
0'00L
[s3:r41
oSy
1174
0coe
000s'
0gos'e
000s'}
0056
ol

st

0589
o051
0°00€
0002
oog
ol
(13
0’00
0005

o0sse

INNOWY LOVHINOD TVYiOL

Bunid Jaquit) pareanun

(eb'0-12°0 SOVHA adA 1) dediy o500 13pUn Juge 4 2pXei02D)

a1 002 ‘deydry 35007

SISYIER PasIEY SOUBLLONAY UBIH ATDSYSY MOJBA ABAM-OM]

SIeN PIsTeY JOUBLUOU YBIH 2A1D3PRY Jea10Pay
(stiw 0zL){=num) puadal onsedouwsy).

(s ozLMaman) pusBat ansedounsy)

(S 06)aUUA) aduis nerRg UL 3pIM .9

(si1w 0g)(MolI2A Ju0D) 2dws olel) Snseidoulsy). SPIAL .9
(s gs)(@1uam weD) ading ab6p3 sasedounsul SpIM .9
(s1u gg)auum dris) 2ds oumi) aseidouusy) apin .9
JeI] O UTUNILITY

SSADPIYL O} - UAWBARH PUB|S| B1AIOUDD

SSINDIYL b ~ IUBWIAEY PUESS| 312900

(pawpoy Z adA1) 13ANY pue GIND SBDUCY UONEIGUIOD
AemanuQ 1amuo)

A1) puaeyy BuBpug

3did ausjayisioy pambnue) bz

adid suaayiaAiod palebnund g1

uopasg pUZ BIAINY XOF ISEIL] & X 0L

Vanng xog 1Se33.d .» X .01

ng mes

m_ﬁnwﬂ 1Y JURWIARY SnoulumIg JO WEE_\,_ PioD

Buireas “(wwigL L) Ieudsy X 10H

J028S
3518$
v5Les
14298
A-L29-8
THLZIS
L-H 1298
1-9-129-8
V31298
o ¥ )
V1288
VRIS
TV9l9s
(-1 21
609§
8809s
M09S
¢-3d€09S
1-3d€09-S
8-d£09-8
Y-d€09S
Jt0s
v-90t-S

et s



